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Customer Statement

16-Feb-2023 Print Date :

Statement From Date 02-13-2023 To Date 02-16-2023
Ph:953

10, r Main Road,

 TRADERS

96

PO

Madha ,Po

Chennai

Paid BalanceDate TotalWeight X Rate

 308657.00Opening Balance 

B.No NarrationItem

 3068.5013/02/2023  311725.5032.30 X 95.00 4 LIVE CHICKEN

 794.0013/02/2023  312519.508.10 X 98.00 7 LIVE CHICKEN

 6915.3014/02/2023  319434.8077.70 X 89.00 0 LIVE CHICKEN

 1900.0014/02/2023  321334.8020.65 X 92.00 2 LIVE CHICKEN

 3575.0115/02/2023  324909.8143.60 X 82.00 2 LIVE CHICKEN

Total   0.00 16252.81

OPENING BALANCE

BILL AMOUNT

PAID AMOUNT

CLOSING BALANCE

:

:

:

:

 308657.00

 324909.81

 16252.81

 0.00

 324909.81

Item Name Quantity

LIVE CHICKEN  182.35

PR  PROTEINSFor

Authorised Signatory
Customer's Seal and Signature


